CFMEU EDUCATION & TRAINING

Please download course directory Dare to Learn for details of codes titles, location and duration of course listed

below.

COURSE CODE

COURSE NAME

CFMEU
COMMON NAME

FULL COST
(INCL.
GST)

SKILLS
FIRST
(TUITION
FEE)

SKILLS FIRST
(TUITION
FEE) AND

CONCESSION;

WITH
INCOLINK

MEMBERSHIP

Qualifications

BSB41419

Certificate IV In
Work Health and
Safety

$6,325.00

$3,355.00

$671.00

S0

BSB51319

Diploma Of Work
Health and Safety

$6,785.00

$3,613.00

N/A

S0

22338VIC

Certificate Il In
Building and
Construction Pre-
Apprenticeship

$8,856.00

$1,474.00

$294.80

S0

CPC30220

Certificate lll In
Carpentry

$16,359.00

$1,283.00

$256.60

S0

Accredited Courses

10675 NAT

Course In Asbestos
Awareness

S 85

N/A

N/A

S0

10954NAT

Course In Safe
Access to Asbestos
Affected Areas

Safe Access to
Asbestos
Affected Areas

$ 340

N/A

N/A

S0

22325VIC

Course In Workplace
Spotting for Service
Assets

Spotters

$170

S0

S0

S0

22325VIC

Course In Workplace
Spotting for Service
Assets

Spotters Update

$170

N/A

N/A

S0

Units Of Competency

CPCCWHS1001

Prepare To Work
Safely in The
Construction
Industry

White Card

$150

S0

S0

S0

CPCCWHS1001

Prepare To Work
Safely in The
Construction
Industry

White Card (RPL)

$60

N/A

N/A

N/A

CPCCWHS2001

Apply WHS
Requirements,
Policies and
Procedures in The
Construction
Industry

CpPCCOM1014

Conduct Workplace
Communication

Occupational
Health & Safety

$ 800

N/A

N/A

S0
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CPCCWHS2001

Apply WHS
Requirements,
Policies and
Procedures in The
Construction
Industry

CpCCOM1014

Conduct Workplace
Communication

OHS Refresher

$ 160

N/A

N/A

S0

HLTAIDOOS

Provide
Cardiopulmonary
Resuscitation

CPR

S 80

N/A

N/A

S0

HLTAIDO11

Provide First Aid

Occupational
First Aid (Level 2)

$510

N/A

N/A

S0

HLTAIDO11

Provide First Aid

Refresher

$160

N/A

N/A

S0

HLTAIDO13

Provide First Aid in
Remote or Isolated
Site

HLTAIDO14

Provide Advanced
First Aid

HLTAIDO15

Provide Advanced
Resuscitation and
Oxygen Therapy

HLTAIDO16

Manage First Aid
Services and
Resources

Provide
Advanced
Occupational
First Aid (Level 3)

$ 640

N/A

N/A

S0

HLTAIDO13

Provide First Aid in
Remote or Isolated
Site

HLTAIDO14

Provide Advanced
First Aid

HLTAIDO15

Provide Advanced
Resuscitation and
Oxygen Therapy

HLTAIDO16

Manage First Aid
Services and
Resources

Refresher

$160

N/A

N/A

S0

HLTAIDO15

Provide Advanced
Resuscitation and
Oxygen Therapy

Refresher

$160

N/A

N/A

S0

CPCCLSF2001

Licence To Erect,
Alter and Dismantle
Scaffolding Basic
Level

SB

$1,500

S0

S0

S0

CPCCLSF3001

Licence To Erect,
Alter and Dismantle
Scaffolding
Intermediate Level

SI

$1,250

S0

S0

S0

CPCCLSF4001

Licence To Erect,
Alter and Dismantle
Scaffolding
Advanced Level

SA

$1,250

S0

S0

S0
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TLILICOO03

Licence To Operate
a Forklift Truck

LF

$750

S0

S0

S0

TLILICOO05

Licence To Operate
a Boom-Type
Elevating Work
Platform (Boom
Length 11meters or
More)

CPCCCM3001

Operate Elevated
Work Platforms (Up
To 11meters)

WP

$750

S0

S0

S0

CPCCLHS3001

Licence To Operate
a Personnel and
Materials Hoist

HP

$750

S0

S0

S0

CPCCLDG3001

Licence To Perform
Dogging

DG

$ 2,000

S0

S0

S0

CPCCLRG3001

Licence To Perform
Rigging Basic Level

RB

$1,250

S0

S0

S0

CPCCLRG3002

Licence To Perform
Rigging Intermediate
Level

RI

$1,250

S0

S0

S0

TLILICOO18

Licence To Operate
a Non- Slewing
Mobile Crane
(Greater Than 3
Tonnes Capacity)

NS

$1,250

S0

S0

S0

TLILICO022

Licence To Operate
a Slewing Mobile
Crane (Up To 20
Tonnes)

C2

$1,250

S0

S0

S0

TLILICOO23

Licence To Operate
a Slewing Mobile
Crane (Up To 60
Tonnes)

Cé

$1,250

S0

S0

S0

CPCCLTC4001

Licence To Operate
a Tower Crane

CcT

$ 2,000

S0

S0

S0

CPCCLHS3002

Licence To Operate
a Materials Hoist

HM

$500

N/A

N/A

S0

CPCCDE3014

Remove Non-Friable
Asbestos

Class B

CPCCDE3015

Remove Friable
Asbestos

Class A

$ 850

N/A

N/A

S0

S0

S0

CPCCDE3014

Remove Non-Friable
Asbestos

CPCCDE3015

Remove Friable
Asbestos

Asbestos
Refresher

$170

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

S0
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CPCCDE4008

Supervise Asbestos
Removal

Asbestos
Removal for
Supervisors

$170

N/A

N/A

S0

RIIWHS205E

Control Traffic with
Stop-Slow Bat

RIIWHS302E

Implement Traffic
Management Plans

Traffic Control

$340

S0

S0

S0

RIIWHS205E

Control Traffic with
Stop-Slow Bat

RIIWHS302E

Implement Traffic
Management Plans

Traffic Refresher

$170

N/A

N/A

S0

CPCCCOM1016

Identify
Requirements for
Safe Tilt-Up Work

$170

N/A

N/A

S0

CPCCCM2012

Work Safely at
Heights

Height Safety

$170

N/A

N/A

S0

Restricted Height
Scaffolding

$ 680

N/A

N/A

S0

CPCCCM2007

Explosive Power
Tools

$170

N/A

N/A

S0

CPCCOM2001

Read And Interpret
Plans and
Specifications

CPCCOM1015

Carry Out
Measurements and
Calculations

CPCCCM2006

Apply Basic Levelling
Procedures

Reading
Construction
Drawings

$ 800

N/A

N/A

S0

CPCCCM2006

Apply Basic Levelling
Procedures

Levelling & Laser
Safety

$170

N/A

N/A

S0

MSMWHS217

Gas Test
Atmospheres

MSMWHS216

Operate Breathing
Apparatus

MSMPER205

Enter Confined
Space

MSMPER200

Work In Accordance
With An Issued
Permit

Confined Space

$ 680

S0

S0

S0

MSMWHS217

Gas Test
Atmospheres

MSMWHS216

Operate Breathing
Apparatus

MSMPER205

Enter Confined
Space

MSMPER200

Work In Accordance
With An Issued
Permit

Confined Space
Refresher

$170

N/A

N/A

S0

CPCCCA3002

Carry Out Setting
Out

Set Out

$ 340

N/A

N/A

S0



https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/MSMWHS217
https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/MSMWHS216
https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/MSMPER205
https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/MSMWHS217
https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/MSMWHS216
https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/MSMPER205

FULL SKILLS SKILLS FIRST WITH
CFMEU COST FIRST (TUITION FEE)
COURSE CODE | COURSE NAME COMMON NAME | (INCL. (TUITION | AND :C:E;g:l:smp
GST) FEE) CONCESSION;
Non-Accredited Courses
Confined Space $ 170 N/A N/A $0
Awareness
Manual Handling $170 N/A N/A S0
Lead Awareness S 85 N/A N/A SO

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
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